



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 23 52 15 Oliveira Caio24 62 18 Bogdan Denis

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

43 82 Total Team
20 32 15 Oliveira Caio
7 15 12 Souza Douglas
5 5 6 Araujo Robert
6 48 Total Team
2 6 15 Oliveira Caio
1 6 14 Kreling Fernando
1 8 20 Silva Romulo
4 91 Total Team
1 8 1 Do Nascimento Leonardo
1 5 16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel
1 14 15 Oliveira Caio

37 Total Team
90 221 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 86 Total Team
16 28 18 Bogdan Denis
7 9 10 Belogortcev Maxim
7 18 15 Volkov Dmitry
5 41 Total Team
2 4 15 Volkov Dmitry
1 7 8 Melnikov Aleksandr
1 4 14 Kimerov Alexander
9 92 Total Team
8 27 18 Bogdan Denis
1 14 1 Pankov Pavel

33 Total Team
93 219 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Do Nascimento Leonardo Ferreira
4 Carvalho Filho Rogério Batista DeL
6 Araujo Robert
7 Silva Pedro

11 Leao Rodrigo Pimentel Souza
12 Souza Douglas
13 Marengoni Johan
14 Kreling Fernando
15 Oliveira Caio
16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel
18 Madaloz Lucas
20 Silva Romulo

   
L L L L
   
 

  
   

   
   

 
 

   

6

6

6
7

1
23
1

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Leonardo Afonso Seix
Leandro Nogueira Dut

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Pankov Pavel
4 Ursov Kirill
5 Pirainen Sergei
6 Andreev EvgeniiL
8 Melnikov Aleksandr

10 Belogortcev Maxim
11 Goncharov Alexander
13 Zhos Roman
14 Kimerov Alexander
15 Volkov Dmitry
17 Morov Mikhail
18 Bogdan Denis

   
 


L L L L
  
   


 

  
   
  
   

8

1

2
7
1
1
7
9

24

Coach:
Assistant:

NIKOLAEV MIKHAIL
KHROMENKOV VLADIMIR

Referees: EL KHESHEN, Waleed (EGY) & GONZALEZ, Daniel (MEX)

RUS
BRA 1

3 25
23

25
21

18
25

25
21

93
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:27 0:29 1:50

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

55 1'50019.09.2015
Tijuana
HPC

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 20:59  Total: 1:59
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